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U-21 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #69

Friday, 21.11.2020, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 8°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

32 Hummetov Davyd
21 Dopilka Oleh (C)
17 Kashperuk Ivan
90 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
77 Hlahola Oleksandr
19 Shynder Anton
7 Akhmedzade Rustam
5 Lutsiv P
15 Chushenko Vladyslav
8 Shevchenko Danylo
23 Skala Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Taran Illia
20 Chystiak Ivan
71 Lutsiv V
9 Navrotskyi Maksym
29 Sakhno Oleksandr
16 Kravchenko Antonii
13 Humeniak Dmytro
14 Siahrovskyi Maksym

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

1 Znovenko Myroslav
8 Kireiev Andrii
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
4 Soroka Denys
11 Soloviov Maksym
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
89 Polonskyi Danylo
9 Tiapkin Maksym
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
99 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Khoma Bohdan
20 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
15 Batsman Stanislav
87 Volynets Danylo
17 Kononov Mykyta
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Synyshyn Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #69
Friday, 21.11.2020, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 8°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
15' 27 Zaiets Serhii

8 Shevchenko Danylo 18'

8 Shevchenko Danylo
29 Sakhno Oleksandr 43'

45+2' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

19 Shynder Anton
9 Navrotskyi Maksym 46'

46' 89 Polonskyi Danylo
20 Vihovskyi Kyrylo

46' 99 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

50' 9 Tiapkin Maksym

58' 9 Tiapkin Maksym
87 Volynets Danylo

90 Caparros Ruiz Edgar 60'

23 Skala Vladyslav
20 Chystiak Ivan 68'

68' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

21 Dopilka Oleh 72'

7 Akhmedzade Rustam 74'

77 Hlahola Oleksandr 74'

76' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
17 Kononov Mykyta

17 Kashperuk Ivan
71 Lutsiv V 79'

87' 14 Zaikov Kyrylo
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan

90+3' 8 Kireiev Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


